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UNDER UTE BOX STEEL RIGHT SIDE 51027W BY KINCROME

Features:-

Suitable for Right hand rear or Left hand front fitment
Heavy Duty Steel Construction

Weather resistant T-Handle lock

Weather resistant rubber seal

Twin chain stays

Industrial Strength White Hammertone powder coat
Scratch resistant

Technical Specifications:-

Gauge: 1.2mm

Lid Support: Chain Stays

Finish: Hammertone Powder Coat

Material: Heavy Gauge Steel

Weather: Water Resistant

SKU Option

9301799

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
51027W $329

Truck Box
9301799
51027W
9312753007870
Kincrome

60L

625 mm
280 mm
435 mm
13 kg

13.0 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240503

Errors and omissions excepted



