

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **UNDER UTE BOX STEEL RIGHT SIDE 51027W BY KINCROME**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9301799		51027W	\$329

Model	
Туре	Truck Box
SKU	9301799
Part Number	51027W
Barcode	9312753007870
Brand	Kincrome
Size	60L
Dimensions	
Product Length	625 mm
Product Width	280 mm
Product Height	435 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	13 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	13.0 kg

## Features:-

Suitable for Right hand rear or Left hand front fitment Heavy Duty Steel Construction Weather resistant T-Handle lock Weather resistant rubber seal Twin chain stays Industrial Strength White Hammertone powder coat

Scratch resistant

## **Technical Specifications:-**

Gauge: 1.2mm

Lid Support: Chain Stays

Finish: Hammertone Powder Coat Material: Heavy Gauge Steel Weather: Water Resistant